10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FtFh40AF
R001278544
Budhan Mahto

Marathi Kala 4 number ward, Marathi Bhola Baba Mandir
Chhindwara prakhand+post office malochi Kala 4 number
ward m+Bihar+851111

8873620932
DMI

Bihar 851111
Yes

Local

Budhan mahto
Self

ward no 4, near shiv mandir, maranchi, kalan

Difficult

No

8873620932

32

Referred

Met With Applicant, the house setup was semi pucca
Residential

25.6080255

85.9021798

47113

2025-08-29

11:38:36



25
26

27

28

29

Date of Allocation 2025-08-28

Time of Allocation 13:42:32

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

p

5.6080
INCO!

% M WHMUM Bihar 8

N
25?,?_?1?021 798



30

31

32

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

JW62+VM, Margnchl Khu
29-08-20

5859021798
e: 851111 .-

JW62+QVM, Maranchl Khurd Blhar 8511 1,
29-08-202511:31:4

25.6080255 85 9021 798

Pincode: 8511




33

A WN

Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

BI MUrd Bihar 851 1

g25 118
510084278 5P, 1051365

29-08-2025 11:38:36
CHANDRA MOHAN KUMAR
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




