

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FtFh40AF
2	Agent Id	R001278544
3	Customer Name	Budhan Mahto
4	Address	Marathi Kala 4 number ward, Marathi Bhola Baba Mandir Chhindwara prakhand+post office malochi Kala 4 number ward m+Bihar+851111
5	Contact Number	8873620932
6	Product	DMI
7	Pincode	Bihar 851111
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Budhan mahto
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	ward no 4, near shiv mandir, maranchi, kalan
13	Ease to Locate Address	Difficult
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8873620932
16	Applicant Age	32
17	CPV Status	Referred
18	Remarks	Met With Applicant, the house setup was semi pucca
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	25.6080255
21	Longitude	85.9021798
22	Case Id	47113
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
24	Time Of Report	11:38:36

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-28
26	Time of Allocation	13:42:32

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
28	residence_photo_with_applicant	
29	residence_photo_with_agent	

30 residence_photo_with_inside_household



31 residence_photo_outside



32 Photo with Agent



33 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 11:38:36
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	CHANDRA MOHAN KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

